Specifications:
Current Ratings:               30-100A
              Voltage Rating:                 32 VDC
              Material:                            Special alloy for fuse
              Complies with:                  DIN 72581-2
              Description :
 Main circuit protective fuse.
 U Fork for M5 bolt connection.

Rated
Current
Material
Thickness ''S''
Cold Resistance
S4030-A or B 30 A
0,40 mm
1,34 mΩ
S4040-A or B 40 A 0,82 mΩ
S4050-A or B 50 A 0,63 mΩ
S4060-A or B 60 A 0,59 mΩ
S4070-A or B 70 A 0,57 mΩ
S4080-A or B 80 A
0,80 mm
0,43 mΩ
S4100-A or B 100 A 0,34 mΩ
S4110-A or B 110 A 0,31mΩ
S4125-A or B 125 A 0,29 mΩ
S4150-A or B 150 A 0,24 mΩ
S4175-A or B 175 A 0,22 mΩ
Part Number
Hole
Size
Packing Size